RUGBY DYNAMIX | STANDARD PRICING (PG 1/2).
RUGBY PRODUCTS | DISTRIBUTION FROM: GUATENG (RSA)
Tackle Bags SKU Complete Foam Only
Junior | 1200 x 310 diam - c50 SDX/TB-JHTF001 R 395.55 R 290.70
Youth | 1200 x 350 diam - c50 SDX/TB-YHTF002 R 489.73 R 372.94
Senior | 1300 x 440 diam - c50 SDX/TB-SHTF003 R 715.75 R 636.63
Barrel | 1500 x 460 diam - c50 SDX/TB-BHTF004 R 941.78 R 0.00
Contact Shields SKU Complete Foam Only

be able to give you a more accurate quotation for b randing. Please forward your information to info@rugbydynamix.com  and we will confirm
pricing and provide an invoice if you would like to  process an order - Thank you.
HOW TO ORDER?
LAST MODIFIED | 5/15/2009 "X" Marks The Spot!
Punching Bags SKU Complete Foam Only
Small | 500mm High - Approx 10kg SDX/PB-SHTF001 R 110.44 R 0.00
Medium | 650mm High - Approx 15kg SDX/PB-MHTF002 R 159.60 R 0.00
Large | 900mm High - Approx 25kg SDX/PB-LHTF003 R 182.40 R 0.00
X Large | 1000mm High - Approx 35kg SDX/PB-XHTF004 R 253.65 R 0.00
XX Large | 1200mm high - Approx 45kg SDX/PB-XXHTF005 R 313.50 R 0.00
XXX Large | 1500mm high - Approx 80kg SDX/PB-XXXHTF006 R 641.25 R 0.00
Cricket Boundary Wedges SKU Complete Foam Only
Provincial | 1200 x 280 x 200 x200 (With cut out 50 mm) SDX/BW-PHTF001 R 156.75 R 0.00
Provincial | 1200 x 280 x 200 x200 (Without cut out  50mm) SDX/BW-PHTF002 R 107.66 R 0.00
School Model | 1200 x 150 x 150 x150 (With cut out 30mm) SDX/BW-SHTF001 R 139.19 R 0.00
School Model | 1200 x 150 x 150 x150 (Without cut o ut 30mm) SDX/BW-SHTF002 R 92.98 R 0.00
Custom Printing Complete Foam Only
Printing per Square Metre (Up to x4 Sides optional)  - More accurate quote
available on supply of logos/ artwork
N/A R 225.00 R 0.00
Delivery Complete Foam Only
Delivery (Quotation provided on confirmation of del ivery address - Most
likely FREE  from GP factory to a GP delivery adress)
N/A R 0.00 R 0.00
BANK DETAILS:
· AVAILABLE ON ISSUING OF INVOICE
PLEASE NOTE:
· ALL PRICES ARE AS PER GUATENG FACTORIES
· PRICES INCLUDE STANDARD BRANDING | QUOTATIONS ON CUSTOMISED BRANDING AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
· PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  | FINAL QUOTATION/ CONFIRMATION ON PRICING AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
· COLLECTION/ DEPARTURE FOR DELIVERY, IS 3-5 WEEKS AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER AND DEPOSIT
· PAYMENT: 50% DEPOSIT ON PLACEMENT OF ORDER (NON-REFUNDABLE ON START OF PRODUCTION)
· BALANCE PAYABLE ON COLLECTION/ DELIVERY
· PRICES EXCLUDE DELIVERY | QUOTES CAN BE OBTAINED ON REQUEST
· DELIVERY | MOST LIKELY FREE  FROM GP FACTORY TO GP ADDRESS (PROVIDE DELIVERY ADDRESS FOR CONFIRMATION)
· RDX SPECIALISED EQUIPMENT IS ALSO AVAILABLE – PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER DETAILS
· ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS ARE APPLICABLE AS FOUND ON www.rugbydynamix.com
LAST MODIFIED | 5/15/2009 "X" Marks The Spot!